ADARSH SANSKAR VIDYALAYA CBSE, PIPLA, NAGPUR
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALANDER 2023-24

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY
April 03.04.2023 Monday New session begins 2023-24 (CLASS IX-XIl)
14.04.2023 Friday Dr.Ambedkar's 132 th Birth Anniversary
21.06.2023 Wednesday |International Yoga day (For staff) PE AND STAFF
June 26.06.2023 Monday Reopening of the school after Summer vacations Class I-XII
29.06.2023 Thursday BAKARI EID HOLIDAY
01.07.2023 Saturday Vanamahotsav /Activity on health and hygiene Class IlI-IV
03.07.2023 Monday Gurupournima celebration for all students Class IX
Every Wednesday Story book reading activity Class |-V Reading club
08.07.2023 Saturday Orientation for parents (PTM 1) Allclass teachers
uly - 110.07.2023 Thursday HANDWRITING COMPETITION Class IlI-V
15.07,2023 Saturday Rainy Day Activity Primary & pre-primary
22.07.2023 Saturday Paper collage competition Art club
29.07.2023 Saturday MUHARRAM HOLIDAY
Every Wednesday Story book reading activity Class |-V Reading club
05.08.2023 Saturday Heritage India Class V-VIII Heritage club
12.08.2023 Saturday PTM 2 Allclass teachers
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration All classes
August  [16.08.2023 Wednesday |PARSI NEW YEAR HOLIDAY
17.08.2023 Thursday Periodic | begins till 24 August All classes
19.08.2023 Saturday Chart making on good manners and explanation class llI-V
26.08.2023 Saturday Rakhi making/Gift bag making/Envelop making Art teachers
30.08.2023 Wednesday |RAKSHABANDHAN HOLIDAY
National Nutritional Day celebration (Good and healthy
02.09.2023 Saturday habits of food, table manners) All class teachers
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration Self governance Class X/XI/XII
Every Wednesday Story book reading activity Class |-V Reading club
09.09.2023 Saturday PTM 3 (Paper showing Periodic 1) All class teachers
September Ozon day activity/Eco friendly Ganesh idol making and wall
16.09.2023 Saturday painting Science club/Eco club
19.08.2023 Tuesday GANESH CHATURTHI HOLIDAY
22.09.2023 Friday JESHTHA GAURI PUJAN HOLIDAY
23.09.2023 Saturday ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (Al) RELATED ACTIVITY (VI- VIIl)  |skill based
02.10.2023 Monday GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY
03.10.2023 Tuesday Periodic Il begins till 10 th October All classes
14.10.2023 Saturday Handwashing Day and Reading day All classes
October Heritage club class V-
21.10.2023 Friday National integration day celebration Vi
24.10.2023 Tuesday DHAMMACHAKRA PRAWARTAN DIN HOLIDAY
28.10.2023 Saturday PTM 4 (Paper showing Periodic Il) All classes
01.11.2023 Wednesday |Terml All classes
08.11.2023 Wednesday |Diwali celebration (Rangoli making/Greeting card making Art club
09.11.2023 Thursday TO 18.11.2023 DIWALI HOLIDAYS
November |20.11.2023 Monday Reopening of the school after Diwali vacations All classes
Constitution Day celebration in assembly. Essay writing for
25.11.2023 Saturday  [class IX & X Class IX
27.11.2023 Monday GURUNANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY
28.11.2023 Tuesday Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Smruti Din in assembly Heritage Club




02.12.2023 Saturday Show and tell activity Class I-IV
09.12.2023 Saturday PTM 5 (Paper showingTerm I) All classes
December |16.12.2023 Saturday Result showing Term |

22.12.2023 Saturday Annual Day Celebration (Tentative date) All classes
23.12.2023 Saturday Christamas Holidays
2.01.2024 Tuesday Reopening of the School after Christamas
06.01.2024 Saturday Kite making

T 13.01.2024 Saturday PTM
26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day celebration All classes
27.01.2024 Saturday Preliminary exam X & Xl
03.02.2024 Saturday PICNIC NUR TO VIl
10.02.2024 Saturday PTM

FEBRUARY 17.02.2024 Saturday BEST FROM WASTE CLASS I TO VII

24.02.2024 Saturday Guest lecture CLASS VIl
27.02.2024 Tuesday MARARTHI DAY CELEBRATION CLASS I-IX
28.02.2024 Wednesday [SCIENCE EXHIBITION CLASS I-IX
08.03.2024 Friday MAHASHIVRATRI HOLIDAY
09.03.2024 Saturday PTM

MARCH 123.03.2024 Saturday NUTRITION FOOD DAY NUR TO VII
25.03.2024 Monday HOLI HOLIDAY

18 MARCH TO 22 MARCH 2024 CLASS VIII-X
13.04.2024 Saturday PTM
ARRIL 8.04.2024 TO 20.04.2023 TERM I NUR TO VII

17.04.2024 Wednesday RAMNAVAMI HOLIDAY
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